Rockwall Citizens Police Academy

Tuesday, September 1, 2009 6:30pm

Rules & Course Explanation
Greetings & Welcome
Administration

Break

Communications

Tuesday, September 8, 2009  6:30pm

Syllabus — Fall 2009

Patrol Procedures
Break
Criminal Gangs

Tuesday, September 15, 2009 6:30pm

Criminal Investigations
Break
Crime Scene Investigation

Tuesday, September 22, 2009 6:30pm

D.A. Operations
Break
Court Operations

Tuesday, September 29, 2009 6:30pm

History of Policing
Break
Crime Prevention

Tuesday October 6, 2009 6:30pm

Traffic
Break
Accident Investigation/Reconstruction

Tuesday, October 13, 2009  6:30pm

Tuesday, October 20, 2009 6:30pm

DWI
Break
Family Violence

Sgt. Andy Villarreal
Lt. Kirk Aldridge
Assistant Chief Kirk Riggs

Kimbree Collier

Officer John Donaldson

Officer Tracy Gaines

Detective Randy Puckett

Detective Jalena Page

David Rakow

David Rakow

Lt. Carl Alsabrook

Officer Jay Shippy

Officer Paul Johnson

Officer Paul Johnson

Texas Night Out-No Class

Officer Duece Waters

Officer Donny Breytspraak



Tuesday, October 27, 2009 6:30pm

Narcotics Investigations
Break
K-9 Operations

Tuesday, November 3, 2009 6:30pm

SW.AT.
Break
Less Lethal & Firearms

Tuesday, November 10, 2009 6:30pm

FBI
Break
FBI

Tuesday, November 17, 2009 6:30pm

Juvenile Crimes
Break
Fugitive Warrants

Tuesday November 24, 2009

Tuesday, December 1, 2009  6:30pm

Jail Tour
(RSO)

Tuesday, December 8, 2009 6:30pm

Graduation

Officer Danny Garcia

Officer Josh Ellis

Sgt. Edward Fowler

Sgt. Edward Fowler

Special Agent Brent Chambers

Special Agent Brent Chambers

Detective Kevin Tilley

Officer David Andrews

Thanksgiving Week-No Class

Capt. Bob Guzik

Sgt. Andy Villarreal



